
2015 Summer Playground Program 

Trip Schedule 
WEEK #1 

Tuesday, June 30 – Rave Movies (Inside Out) 

Thursday, July 2 – AMF Lanes 

 

WEEK #2 

Monday, July 6 – Campardy (Live Oaks & Orange Avenue) 

Tuesday, July 7 – Rave Movies (Night at the Museum – Secret of the Tomb) 

Thursday, July 9 – Campardy (West Shore & JFK) 

Thursday, July 9 – AMF Lanes (Orchard Hills, Mathewson & Meadowside) 

 

WEEK #3 

Monday, July 13 – Campardy (Live Oaks & Orange Avenue) 

Tuesday, July 14 – Campardy (JFK & Mathewson) 

Tuesday, July 14 – Rave Movies (How to Train Your Dragon 2) (Live Oaks, Orange Ave., West Shore, Orchard Hills & Meadowside) 

Thursday, July 16 – Campardy (West Shore, Orchard Hills & Meadowside) 

Thursday, July 16 – AMF Lanes (JFK & Mathewson) 

 

WEEK #4 

Tuesday, July 21 – Rave Movies (Minions) 

Thursday, July 23 – AMF Lanes 

 

WEEK #5 

Tuesday, July 28 – Rave Movies (Dog Days – Diary of a Wimpy Kid) 

Thursday, July 30 – AMF Lanes 

 

WEEK #6 

Monday, August 3 – Campardy (Mathewson & Orchard Hills) 

Tuesday, August 4 – Rave Movies (The Nut Job) (Live Oaks, Orange Ave., West Shore, JFK & Meadowside) 

Thursday, August 6 – AMF Lanes (All Sites) 


